
Week Day Date time Lecturer Name subject 

1 Saturday 9/10/2021 6:30-7pm /مىي الجوهرىأ.د  Wounds part 1 

Tuesday 12/10/2020 5- 5:30 pm أ.د/مىي الجوهرى Wounds part 2 

5:45-6:10 pm أ.د/مىي الجوهرى Wounds part 3  

6:10-6:15pm أ.د/مىي الجوهرى Wounds questions 

2 Saturday 16/10/2021 6:30-7pm أ.د.أيمه واجي Causes of death from wounds 

Tuesday 19/10/2021 5- 5:30 pm أ.د.إيمان  سليمان Firearm injuries part 1 

5:45-6:15 pm أ.د.إيمان  سليمان Firearm injuries part 2 

3 Saturday 23/10/2021 6:30-7pm .إيمان  سليمانأ.د  Firearm injuries part 3 

Tuesday 26/10/2021 5- 5:30 pm إيمان  سليمان.د.أ  Firearm injuries part 4 

 5:45-6:15 pm /إيىاس المحلاوىأ.د  Age identification part 1 

4 Saturday 30/10/2021 6:30-7pm /إيىاس المحلاوىأ.د  Age identification part 2 

Tuesday 2/11/2021 5- 5:30 pm أ.د / مروة شاهيه Sex identification 

5:45-6:15 pm رأد. مىار ماه  legal importance of identification 

5 Saturday 6/11/2021 6:30-7pm .مىي ابو الىورأ.د  Head  injuries part 1 

Tuesday 9/11/2021 5- 5:30 pm .مىي ابو الىورأ.د  Head  injuries part 2 

5:45-6:15 pm .مىي ابو الىورأ.د  Head  injuries part 3 

6 Saturday 13/11/2021 6:30-7pm .مىي ابو الىورأ.د  Head  injuries part 4 

Tuesday 16/11/2021 5- 5:30 pm ا.د.م أمل سعيد Non accidental injuries in children 

5:45-6:15 pm .الكيلاويرباب أ.د  Physical  injuries part 1 

7 Saturday 20/11/2021 6:30-7pm .رباب الكيلاويأ.د  Physical  injuries part 2 

Tuesday 23/11/2021 5- 5:30 pm .رباب الكيلاويأ.د  Physical  injuries part 3 

5:45-6:15 pm .ويفيه حسهأ.د  Asphyxia part 1 

8 Saturday 27/11/2021 6:30-7pm .ويفيه حسهأ.د  Asphyxia part 2 

Tuesday 30/11/2021 5- 5:30 pm .ويفيه حسهأ.د  Asphyxia part 3 

5:45-6:15 pm د/ايمه واجي0ا  Primary medico legal report 

9 Mid-term exam 

10 Saturday 11/12/2021 6:30-7pm .عبد المعطي د/ أ

 الكباش
Death and post mortem changes 

Tuesday 14/12/2021 5- 5:30 pm ا.د مجدى عشماوى Sexual offences part 1 

5:45-6:15 pm ا.د مجدى عشماوى Sexual offences part 2 

11 Saturday 18/12/2021 6:30-7pm  ا.د.م غادة

 السروجاوي

Collection of evidence (part 1) 

 

Tuesday 21/12/2021 5- 5:30 pm  ا.د.م غادة

 السروجاوي

Collection of evidence (part 2) 

 

5:45-6:15 pm ا.د مجدى عشماوى pregnancy, delivery and abortion 

12 Saturday 25/12/2021 6:30-7pm ا.د.م/ امل سعيد Regional injuries 

Tuesday 28/12/2021 5- 5:30 pm     ا.د.م اميرة وهدان Brain death (part 1) 

 

5:45-6:15 pm     ا.د.م اميرة وهدان Brain death (part 2) 

 

13 Saturday 1/1/2022 6:30-7pm  ا.د مروة شاهيه Suspicious death  

 



 

 


